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 مجلة أسيوط لعلوم وفنون التربية الرياضية

BarrowMcgee

WilmoreCostil 

Muscular strength

Mack Loway 

speed
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 مجلة أسيوط لعلوم وفنون التربية الرياضية

“tittil &muscherk”
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 مجلة أسيوط لعلوم وفنون التربية الرياضية
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 مجلة أسيوط لعلوم وفنون التربية الرياضية

Special physical abilities 

 

Juniors Swimmers 
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 مجلة أسيوط لعلوم وفنون التربية الرياضية
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 مجلة أسيوط لعلوم وفنون التربية الرياضية
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 مجلة أسيوط لعلوم وفنون التربية الرياضية
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 مجلة أسيوط لعلوم وفنون التربية الرياضية
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 مجلة أسيوط لعلوم وفنون التربية الرياضية

35.6 – 30.28 

41.2 – 35.88

46.8 – 41.48

52.4 – 47.08

58 – 52.68
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 مجلة أسيوط لعلوم وفنون التربية الرياضية

6.26  - 

12.45 - 

18.65- 

24.85 - 

31.16 - 
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 مجلة أسيوط لعلوم وفنون التربية الرياضية

20

21

21

  

      

      

     

      

       

         

            



 

 
 

 

 
 

 

                                                                                                          494
 

 مجلة أسيوط لعلوم وفنون التربية الرياضية
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 مجلة أسيوط لعلوم وفنون التربية الرياضية
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 مجلة أسيوط لعلوم وفنون التربية الرياضية

 

 

 

 

         

      

 

 

         

      

 

 

            

      

 

17- Wilmore,J.H.and Costill,D,L.(1999): physiology of sport and exercise, Human 
kinetics, second edition,In Diana university U.S.A 

 


